BISCAYNE NATIONAL PARK FISHERIES MANAGEMENT

8:00 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

8:45 am
10:00 am
10:15 am

11:15 pm

12:00 pm
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
3:15 pm
4:15 pm

4:30 pm

PLAN
WORKING GROUP

Meeting #4
April 19, 2004
8:00 am to 4:30 pm

John D. Campbell Agricultural Center
Homestead, Florida

Agenda

Registration

Welcome/ Chair Announcements
Jack Curlett, Chair

Agenda Review
Janice Fleischer, Facilitator

Discussion of Draft Document: Desired Future Conditions

Break

Discussion Continued

General Management Plan: Presentation of one Tool to Achieve Desired
Future Conditions

Todd Kellison, Ph.D., BISC, Project Manager

Public Comment

Lunch

Action Steps (Small Group Work)

Report Back and Feedback from Group

Public Comment

Evaluations/Adjourn



