BISCAYNE NATIONAL PARK FISHERIES MANAGEMENT PLAN WORKING GROUP

Meeting #4 April 19, 2004 8:00 am to 4:30 pm

John D. Campbell Agricultural Center Homestead, Florida

Agenda

8:00 am	Registration
8:30 am	Welcome/ Chair Announcements Jack Curlett, Chair
8:40 am	Agenda Review Janice Fleischer, Facilitator
8:45 am	Discussion of Draft Document: Desired Future Conditions
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	Discussion Continued
11:15 pm	General Management Plan: Presentation of one Tool to Achieve Desired Future Conditions <i>Todd Kellison, Ph.D., BISC, Project Manager</i>
12:00 pm	Public Comment
12:15 pm	Lunch
1:15 pm	Action Steps (Small Group Work)
3:15 pm	Report Back and Feedback from Group
4:15 pm	Public Comment
4:30 pm	Evaluations/Adjourn